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
828.482.4424

Granite Showroom
2543 Cashiers Road

Highlands, North Carolina
828.787.1100

Tile and Luxury Bath 
Showroom

2220 N. 4th Street
Highlands, North Carolina

828.526.9800

Beautifully designed.  Perfectly detailed.

Full Remodeling
Design | Build
Kitchen | Bath
Metal Works
Cabinetry
Lighting
Granite
Tile

Design | Build Studio and Cabinetry, Tile, and Granite Showrooms
2251, 2220 N. 4th Street, and 2543 Cashiers Rd, Highlands, NC 28741

828-482-4424

blackrockdb.com

©
20

22
, G

il 
St

os
e 

Ph
ot

og
ra

ph
y

www.blackrockdb.com


 

HOMES • LOTS • ACREAGE • COMMERCIAL
870 HWY 64 W • CASHIERS, NC 28717 • 828.743.0880

VIEW OUR WEBSITE: BETSYPAULPROPERTIES.COM

CHATTOOGA RIDGE
Cashiers Luxury living, three Bedroom, three Bath. Panoramic Mountain and rock face views. 
Open plan with three large suites. Convenient elevator access to climate controlled garage. Liv-
ing room opens onto a screened terrace style porch with gas masonry Fireplace to stay warm 
while enjoying the view. Spacious custom kitchen has granite counter tops, stainless appliances, 
island with bar seating. Private clubhouse: Pool, fitness, Livingroom, catering kitchen, and sauna.

MLS# 98061 ❧ $ 1,750,000  

HEADY MOUNTAIN
Amazing piece of Mtn. property w/ 2 ponds &  a 
spring, this three cabin, multi-use property on 8 
acres is a storybook place to make memories. In-
side you will find arcade games, Movie stocked 
TVs & 2 full kitchens! Near the highest density 
of waterfalls, trails, fly-fishing, & hiking, swim-
ming  in all of WNC, on acres of Nantahalla Na-
tional Forest. 6 miles from downtown Cashiers.
MLS# 98110 ❧ $ 1,695,000 Under Contract 

LAUREL FALLS
Sub-dividable +/-58.08 acres of beautiful Mtn. 
land. Gated access. Near Panthertown Valley in the 
Glenville area, minutes to Cashiers approx. 4000’ 
elev. Several nice building sites, some w/ stream 
frontage, established roads, & several wells. Fabu-
lous views enlarged w/ tree trimming, high build-
ing sites for panoramic views. Secluded estate 
property has mature hardwoods. H  orses allowed.

MLS# 98248    ❧  $ 825,000

HOLLY FOREST
2 Story 3BR/3BA spacious home. Sky lights, 
track lighting & windows for a bright living 
space. 2 gas FPs feature real stone w/ redwood 
mantel & cultured stone. Updated kitchen has 
new cabinets, stainless appliances & gran-
ite. Elevator. Master BA has tile shower w/ 2 
shower heads. winter mtn. view. Includes lower 
lot & pond. 2 car garage. SV Resort Amenities.

MLS# 97949 ❧ $ 585,000  

BLACK ROCK FOREST
18 sided, well maintained 3BR/2BA home. Level 
entry to main & basement levels w/ split drive-
way. Extremely private location at over 4,000’ 
elev. for a cool & natural setting that can be en-
joyed from the wrap around deck. Includes 2 
addtl., adjoining parcels totalling 5.25+/- acres. 
w/ light restrictions. Open floor plan w/ large 
kitchen. Low maintenance yard w/ gardens.

MLS# 97169 ❧ $ 465,000  

SHEEPCLIFF WOODS
Quiet & private lot w/ paved roads & gated ac-
cess, near Cashiers  Crossroads. Enjoy events at 
the Village Green, coffee shops, boutiques & res-
taurants. Beautiful gently rolling land w/ mature 
rhododendron & mountain laurel. 3BR septic on 
site & community water access. 2.36 +/- acres 
Plenty of parking in addition to the build site. 

MLS# 96759    ❧  $ 200,000

Under Contract
HILLTOP  CONDO

Desirable upper end 1BR/2BA unit in estd. Hilltop 
Community w/ walking distance to Fairfield Lake. 
Unit comes w/ some furnishings & your own ca-
noe & kayak! Enjoy morning coffee overlooking 
Bald Rock Mtn. in the distance! 2 decks, wood 
burning FP, new appliances w/ wine cooler! Unit 
is part of the SV Resort which enables you to be 
apart of the Sapphire Masters Assoc. for more fun!
MLS# 98530   ❧  $ 189,900 New Listing

STONEFLY LOT
Unparalleled combo of Whiteside Mtn view, 
gentle build site & walk to town in desirable 
gated Stonefly. 5BR septic & well permit. Gen-
tle rise from the road to the top of a knoll w/ 
southern exposure, views of Devils Courthouse 
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